R
S
-4
8
5
 R
e
m

Z
W
Ordering Information
Suggested Accessories
CD-2518D 25F-25M 1.8 m Cable with DIN-Rail Mounting for the DB-1820 (RoHs)
CD-2518D = 25F-25M 1.8 m Cable + DIN-Rail Mounting
I-87018ZW-G/S CR + CD-2518D
I-87018ZW-G/S CR
10-channel Thermocouple Input Module (Gray Cover) (RoHS)
Include I-87018Z Module and DB-1820 Daughter Board
I-87018ZW-G/S2 CR
10-channel Thermocouple Input Module (Gray Cover) (RoHS)
Include I-87018Z Module ,DN-1822 Daughter Board and 1.8 m Cable
I-87018ZW-G/S CR = I-87018ZW Connects DB-1820 Directly I-87018ZW-G/S2 CR = I-87018ZW Connect DN-1822 Directly
125 , 0.1% DIP
Resistors
use for current type of I-87017/I-87018 series
SG-770 CR 7 channel differential or 14 channel single-ended surge protector (RoHS)
SG-3000 series Signal Conditioning Modules for Thermocouple, RTD, DC Voltage, DC Current and Power Inputs
Accessories